
 

*EARLY VOTING SITES, DATES AND TIMES* 

November 6
th  

2012 

State and Federal General, and  

Eagleville, Lavergne, and Smyrna Municipal Elections 
 

Early Voting Period is October 17th- November 1st, 2012 
 

 

EARLY VOTING SITES ARE LISTED BELOW: 
 

 

 RUTHERFORD COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION OFFICE  

#1 PUBLIC SQUARE SOUTH, SUITE 103 

MURFREESBORO 

 OPEN M-F 7am to 7pm  
Sat., October 20

th
, 8-12 Noon, Sat., October 27

th
, 8 – 4pm 

 

 
 

LAVERGNE CIVIC AUDITORIUM 

283 Old Nashville Highway 

LaVergne 
 

TENNESSEE REHABILITATION CENTER 

460 Ninth Avenue 

Smyrna 
 

MURFREESBORO SPORTSCOM 

2310 Memorial Blvd. 

Murfreesboro 
 

RUTHERFORD COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION ANNEX 

426 E. Vine St. 

Murfreesboro 
 

BLACKMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  

586 Fortress Blvd. 

Murfreesboro 
 

October 17th- November 1st, 2012 
 

  Wednesday, October 17, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Thursday, October 18, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Friday, October 19, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Saturday, October 20, 2012      8:00 am to 12:00 pm 
 

  Monday, October 22, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Tuesday, October 23, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Wednesday, October 24, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Thursday, October 25, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Friday, October 26, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Saturday, October 27, 2012      8:00 am to   4:00pm  
 

              Monday, October 29, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Tuesday, October 30, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Wednesday, October 31, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

  Thursday, November 1, 2012    11:00 am to  7:00 pm 

 

 


